
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
1 Industrial Road
Suite 132

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 34 X 22 X 8 IN

REF: NBYNT-250324-0254001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Dayton NJ 08810

SHIP DATE: 24MAR25
ACTWGT: 59.97 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

John CORL Lock
John CORL Lock

1399 Old Blue Springs Rd

19169562841
Rutledge TN 37861 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

8800 0868 9034

     37861

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8800 0868 9034


